Specifications

Working Surface
Number of T-Slots
Width of T-Slots
Pitch of T-Slots
Maximum Distance from Spindle Centre to Underside of Over

Support
Movements

Longitudinal Movement of the Table by Lever / Screw
Cross Movement of the Table by Screw
Vertical Movement of the Table by Screw

Milling Spindle

Spindle Bore
Inside Taper
Arbor

1050x250 mm
3
15 mm
62 mm

125 mm

600 mm
230 mm
450 mm

17 mm
ISO - 40
25.4 mm

Revolution Of Milling Spindle

Number Of Spindle Speed
Range of Spindle Speed

Number of Feeds

Electrical

Main Drive Electric Motor
Coolant Motor

Other Dimensions

Floor Space
Height
Coolant Tank Capacity

: 6
: 50, 85, 110, 240, 350, 525 RPM
3 Feeds (0.9, 1.4, 2.25 Per

Minute)

: 2 HP, 1440 RPM, 440 V. 3 Phase
0.11 KW 2700 RPM

550 x 925 mm
1500 mm
20 Ltr.
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